city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO

BLD2021-00405

BLD2022-00004

BLD2022-00005

BLD2022-00006

BLD2023-00152

BLD2023-00220

BLD2023-00238

BLD2023-00274

BLD2023-00300

BLD2024-00016

BLD2024-00021

BLD2024-00027

BLD2024-00052

BLD2024-00065

BLD2024-00067

BLD2024-00081

BLD2024-00092

BLD2024-00141

Site Address

1220 ST. GEORGES
AVE

602 E 2ND ST

608 E 2ND ST

612 E 2ND ST

462 E 11TH ST

231 E 15TH ST

700 - 801 MARINE
DR

155-123 CARRIE
CATES CRT

125 E 2ND ST

618 W 23RD ST

325 E 21ST ST

154 - 123 CARRIE
CATES CRT

618 E 2ND ST

505 TEMPE CRES

100 - 124 W 1ST ST

659 E 7TH ST

1857 to 1861
LONSDALE AVE

453 E 13TH ST

Building Permits Issued 7/1/2024 to 7/31/2024

Occupancy Type Work Type

Apartment

Residential

Residential

SFD

SFD

Institutional

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

SFD

SFD

Commercial

SFD

SFD

Commercial

SFD

Commercial

SFD

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

Demolition

Alteration

Demolition

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement
Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Const Value

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$500,000.00

$350,000.00

$200,000.00

$250,000.00

$110,000.00

$50,000.00

$70,000.00

$25,426.50

$100,000.00

$400,000.00

$16,312.00

$95,000.00

$18,660.00

Date Issued

Jul 9, 2024

Jul 22, 2024

Jul 23, 2024

Jul 16, 2024

Jul 19, 2024

Jul 12, 2024

Jul 5, 2024

Jul 2, 2024

Jul 22, 2024

Jul 4, 2024

Jul 24, 2024

Jul 9, 2024

Jul 16, 2024

Jul 29, 2024

Jul 18, 2024

Jul 3, 2024

Jul 30, 2024

Jul 17, 2024

Date Received

Oct 15, 2021
Jan 6, 2022
Jan 6, 2022
Jan 6, 2022

May 12, 2023

Aug 11, 2023

Aug 30, 2023
Oct 12, 2023

Oct 24, 2023

Jan 30, 2024

Feb 1, 2024

Feb 6, 2024

Feb 29, 2024

Mar 12, 2024

Mar 14, 2024
Apr 9, 2024

May 1, 2024

Jun 28, 2024

Contractor

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

TROTTER AND MORTON
BUILDING
TECHNOLOGIES INC

CRAWFORD GENERAL
CONTRACTING INC.

PACIFIC SOLUTIONS
CONTRACTING

DARWIN CONSTRUCTION
(PROPERTIES) LTD

HEER PROPERTIES
GROUP CORP

APOLLA CONSTRUCTION
LTD

BRAVEHEART
VENTURES LTD

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

W COAST
CONSTRUCTION GROUP
INC

TETHERSTONE
CONSTRUCTION INC

PENFOLDS ROOFING &
SIDING INC

PANTHER CREATIVE INC

VANCOUVER
RENEWABLE ENERGY
CO-OP

Contractor Address

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

12042 TECUMSEH RD. E.
TECUMSEH, ON N8N 1L9

1376 WILLIAM ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5L 2P5

404 - 197 FORESTER ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7H 0A6

5863 ORMIDALE STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V5R 4R4

#107 - 814 WEST 15TH ST.
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7P 1M6

307 - 175 VICTORY SHIP
WAY NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 0B2

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

3517 PRINCETON AVE
COQUITLAM, BC V3E 0K3

2010 DUNDAS ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5L 134

2230 HARTLEY AVE
COQUITLAM, BC V3K 6X3

112 - 1533 BROADWAY ST.
PORT COQUITLAM, BC
V3C 6P3

1245 GLEN DRIVE
VANCOUVER, BC V6A 3M8

Applicant

JESS DHILLON

SKYLAR SINOW
SKYLAR SINOW
SKYLAR SINOW

REZA ABEDI

MATTHEW CLAYTON

CHRISTINA SHIN
CHRISTINE YOUNG

STEPHEN HENDERSON

PREHLAD HEER

EPHRAIM FUNG,
SOPHIE FUNG

TONI LEWIS

SKYLAR SINOW

ROSA SALCIDO

SHIRLEY SHEN
JUAN DIEGO

RESTREPO
ABOLFAZL POURIAEI

DUNCAN MARTIN



